Features
Dimensions
Electric
Optical
Lumen Output
Luminous Efficacy
Beam Angle
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)

Lumen Maintenance:150,000hours@L70
Warranty
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
Mounting Options
Accessories
FLM
Flush ceiling mount kit
1 pair
CAB
3' SEOOW-18/3 Cord
(Factory installed)
CGL
Cable Gland
 3/4" NPT
OSM
Offset ceiling / wall
swivel bracket
1 pair
PCM
Pole Clamp Mount Kit
1 pair
ARROW™ GHLV                                                                      Industrial LED Linear Lighting
SC2
Stainless steel
safety cable
Product design and specifications
subject to change without notice.
GRIN Industrial Co.,Ltd.
Power
05 – 4,980 lm
         (30w)
07 – 6,640 lm
         (40W)
08 – 7,470 lm
         (45W)
10 – 9,960 lm
         (60W)
14 – 13,280 lm
         (80W)
GHLV 05 U T4 NW TPL PD GR XX
Model
GHLV
Accessories
EMB  - Emergency battery back-up
FLMK  - Flush ceiling mount kit
OSMK - Offset ceiling / wall
              swivel bracket
PCMK  - Pole clamp mount kit
HC        - Hanging chain
SC2     - Safety cable
SP10U - 10KV surge protector
                (100-277V) *Standard
SP10N - 20KV surge protector
                 (347-480V) *Standard
SP20U - 20KV surge protector
                (100-277V)
SP20N - 10KV surge protector
                 (347-480V)
CAB      - 3' SEOOW-18/3 Cord
CGL      - Cable Gland 3/4" NPT
MS       - Microwave sensor
Lens
TPL  - Transparent PC
FPL  - Frosted PC
Color Temp
WW - 2700K
           (Warm white)
SW - 3000K
           (Soft white)
NW - 4000K
          (Neutral white)
CW -  5000K